
Gambais 86 km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy Côte des Grès 0

10 Feucherolles D.30 10

5,5 Plaisir D.11 15,5

4 Neauphle Route communale 19,5

3,5 Jouars Pontchartrain D.15 23

3 Le Tremblay D.13 26

4 Cheval Mort D.13 30

3,5 Montfort l'Amaury D.112 33,5

4,5 Les Haizettes D.112 38

1,5 Gambaiseuil  Droite D.112 39,5

5,5 Gambais En face D.112 45

2,5 Perdreauville D.112 47,5

1 Bazainville Droite La Vallée des Fosses 48,5

5,5 Orgerus Gauche – Droite D.45 54

3 Flexanville D.45 57

3 Villiers-le-Mahieu D.45 60

2 Thoiry D.45 62

3 Andelu D.45 65

4 Maule D.45 Côte de Beulle 69

6 Les Alluets D.45 75

5 Orgeval D.113 - D.153 80

6 Poissy Mairie 86


